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Dated:3L-MAY-18

General Pool
Acct. Description From Pool To Pool Weightages Profit

Rate

IlIIAZAT SAVING DEPOSITS C 099,999,999,999,99e 0.1 03 2.0818

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS C 0.104 2.102

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 25,00 1 0i00, 0.1 05 2.1227

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 00,001 0500, 0.1 06 2.1424

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 500,001 1 0.1 07 2.1626

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS '1,000,001 05,000, 0.1 08 2.1829

HIFAZAI PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 5,000,001 01 0,000,000 0.109 2.2031

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 0,000,001 020,000,000 0.1 10 2.2233

IIIFAZAI PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 20,000,001 030,000,000 0.111 2.2435

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 30,000,001 040,000,000 0.112 2.2637

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 40,000,001 050,000,00c 0. 113 2.2839

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 50,000,001 060,000,00c 0.1 'l 4 2.3041

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 60,000,001 070.000,00c 0.115 2.3243

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 70,000,001 080,000,00c 0.1 16 2.3446

iIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 80,000,001 090,000,00c 0.117

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 90,000,001 01 00,000.00c 0.118

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 1 00,000,001 0250,000,00c 0.151 3.052

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 250,000,001 0500,000,00c 0.152

500,000,001 0750,000,00c 0.1 53

IIII'AZAT PI US SAVING DEPOSITS 750,000,001 0 1,000,000,00c 0.1 54

IIIFN/AT PI US SAVING DEPOSITS

NA'IMAT ID A/C - 1 I\4ONTH MATURITY

'1 ,000.000,001 099,999,999,999,99s 0.1 55

C 025,00c 0.103

NA'NIAT TD A/C _ 1 MONTH MATURIIY 25,001 01 00,000 0.1 04 2.1022

I\JA'N,lAI ID A/C - 1 MONTH MAIURIIY

NA'IVIAI TD A/C - 1 MONTH MATURITY

'100,001 0500,000 0.105 2.1234

500,001 0 1 ,000,000 0.1 06 2.1424

NA'IV]AT ID A/C - 1 IV1ONTH MATURITY 1,000,001 05,000,00( 0.107 2.1626

5,000,00r 01 0,000,00c 0.108

NA'IVIA] ID AiC - 1 MONTH MAIURITY 10,000.001 020,c00,00c 0.109 2.2031

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - .I N/ONTH MATURIIY 20,000,001 030,000,00c 0.149

30,000,001 040,000,00c 0.1 50

40,000,001 050,000,000 0.1 5'l

50,000,001 060,000,000 0.1 52

60,000,001 070.000,000 o.162

70,000.001 080,000,000 0.1 63

NA'IVIAI II] A/C - 1 IV1ONIH MATURIIY 80,000,00 r 090,000,000 0.164

NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 1 MO U RITY 90,000,001 0't00,000,00c 0.1 65

NA - 1 MONTH MAIURITY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,00c 0.213
NA'IVIAI ID A/C - .I MONTH MAIURITY 250,000.001 0s00,000,00c 0.253
[JA'IVIAT ID A/C - ,I IVONIH MATURITY 500,000,001 0750,000,000 0.2 60

NA'I\4AT tt) . ,i MONTH TVIAIURITY 750,000,001 01,000,000,000 o.210
i\lA'lvlAT ID IVIATURITY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,999 0.281
NA'IVIAI Tt] - 3 MONIII MATU 025,00c 0.105 2.1194
NA'N/]AT TD A/C . MAIURITY

NA'MAT TD A/C _ 3 IVIONTH IV'IA

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 3 RITY

Nh'VIAT TD A/C - N MATURITY

01 00,000 0.'r06 2.1 429

1 00,001 0500,00c 0.107 2.1629

01,000,00c 0.108 2.1829

1,000,00'1 05,000,00c 0.1 09 2.2031
NA - 3 MONIH MATURIIY 5,000,00 r 01 0,000,000 0.1 10 2.2233
N/\'MAT ID A/C - 3 MONTH MATU 1 0.000,00 1 020,000,000 0.111

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 MATURITY 030,000,000 0.151

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 3 IVIONIH MAIU 30,000,001 040,000,000 0.152

SAVING DEPOSITS

NA'MAT N IVIAIURITY

NA'IVIAT TD - .I IVIONTIi IV]NTURITY

T']A'IVIAT It] A/C . 1 IViAI RIIY

NA'IV]AT 1D - 1 IVIONIH MAiURITY

I']A'MAT TD A/C - 1 R

i,lA - 1 MON]H MAIURITY

ut*
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NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH MATURITY 40,000,001 050,000,000 0.1 53

NA'IVIAI TD A/C _ 3 MONIH IVIATURITY 50,000,001 060,000,000 0.1 54

NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 MONIH MATURITY 60,000,001 070,000,000 0.1 64

NA'MAI ID A/C - 3 IVIONTH MAIURITY 70,000,001 080,000,000 0.1 65

NA'MAI ID PJC - 3 MONTH MATURITY 80,000,001 090,000,000 0.1 66

NA'MAI TD A/C - 3 MONTH MATURIIY 90,000,001 01 00,000,000 0.201

NA'IVIAT ID AiC . 3 IV1ONTH MAIURITY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,000 0.254 5.1338

NN 'MAT ID A/C . 3 MONTH IVIATURITY 250,000,001 0500.000,000 0.302 6.1 039

NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 IVIONTH IVIATURITY 500,000,001 0750,000,000 0.284 5.7 401

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH MATURITY 750,000,001 01,000,000,000 0.285

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 3 IVIONTH MATURITY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,999 0.291 6.0029

NA'MAT ]D A/C - 3 MONTH MONIHLY C 025,00c 0.1 04

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 3 MONTH MONIHLY 25,001 01 00,000 0.1 05

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 MONIH MONIHLY 100,001 0500,000 0.106

NA'IV]AI TD A/C - 3 TVIONTH IVIONTHLY 500,001 01,000,000 0.1 07 2.1625

NA'MAI TD A/C - 3 MONTH MONTHLY 1.000,001 05,000,000 0.1 08

NA'MAT ID A/C - 3 MONTH MONIHLY 5,000,001 010,000,000 0.1 09

NA'MAT ID A/C - 3 MONTH IVION]HLY 10,000,001 020,000,000 0.110

NA'IVIA] ID A/C . 3 IV]ONTH IVION]HLY 20,000,001 030.000,000 0.1 50

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 IVIONTH IVIONIHLY 30,000,001 040,000,00c 0.1 51

NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH MONTHLY 40,000,001 050,000,00c o.152

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 3 MONTH MONTHLY 50,000,001 060,000,00c 0.1 53

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH IV]ONTHLY 60,000,001 070,000,00c 0.1 63

NA'MAT ID A/C - 3 MONTH MON]HLY 70,000,001 080,000,00c 0.1 64

NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 MONIH MONTHLY 80,000,001 090.000,00c 0.'r 65

NA'MAT TD A/C . 3 TVONIH IVIONIHLY 90,000,001 01 00,000,00c 0.1 66

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH MON]HLY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,00c o.214

NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 3 MONTH MONTHLY 250,000,001 0500,000,00c 0.254

NA'MAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH MONTHLY 500,000,001 0750,000,000 0.270

NA'N/IAT ID A/C - 3 IV]ONTH IV]ONTHLY 750,000,001 01,000,000,000 o.215

NA'IVAT TD A/C - 3 MONTH IVIONIHLY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,999 0.215

NA'IV]AT ID A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY C 025,00c 0.1 05

NA'MAI TD A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHTY 25,001 01 00,000 0.106

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 6 IVIONTH MONTHLY 'r00,00i 0500,000 0.1 07 ?.1626

NA'IV]AT ID A/C - 6 IVIONTH MONTHLY 500,001 01,000,00( 0.108 2.1822

NA'MAT TD A/C _ 6 IVIONIH MONTHLY 1,000,001 05,000,00c 0.1 09

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 6 MONTH IVIONIHLY 5,000,001 01 0,000,00c 0.1 10 2.2233

NA'N/]AT TD A/C . 6 N/ONTH IV]ONIHLY 1 0,000,001 020,000,00c 0.111

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 6 IVIONTH IV]ONTHLY 20,000,001 030,000,00c 0.151

NA'MAT ID A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 30,000,001 040,000,00c 0.152

NA'MAT TD A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 40.000.001 0s0,000,00c 0.1 53

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 6 MONTH IV]ONTHLY s0,000,001 060,000,000 0.1 54

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 6 IV1ONTH IV1ONIHLY 60,000,001 070,000,000 0.1 64

NA'IVIAT ID AiC - 6 IV1ONIH MONIHLY 70,000,001 080,000,000 0.1 65

NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 80,000,00 1 090,000,000 0.1 66

NA'MAT TD A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 90,000,001 01 00,000,00c 0.1 67

NA'IV]AT TD AiC - 6 TVIONIH MONTHLY 100,000,001 0250,000,00c 0.215

NA'tVIAT TD A/C _ 6 MONTH MONTHLY 250,000,00'l 0500,000,00c 0.255

NA'MA] TD PUC - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 500,000,001 07s0,000,00c 0.271

NA'MAT ID A/C - 6 MONTH MONTHLY 750,000,001 01,000,000,00c 0.216
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NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 6 N4ONTH IVIONTHLY

From Pool

1,000,000,001 ,999,999, 0.276

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 6 IVIONTH MATURITY 025,00q 0.106 2.1382

NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 6 IVIONIH IVIAIURITY 25,001 01 00,00q 0.1 07 2.1 66s

NA'MAT ID AiC - 6 IVIONIH IV]ATURITY 0500,00q 0.108 2.1822

NA'N/IAT TD A/C - 6 IVIONTH N/]ATURITY s00,001 01,000,00q 0.1 09 2.2037

NA'IV|AI TD A/C . 6 IVIONTH MATURITY 05,000,00q 0.1 10 2.2232

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 6 TVIONTH MATURITY 5,000,001 010,000,0001 0.111 2.2435

NA'IV|AT TD A/C _ 6 MONTH IV]ATURITY 'r0,000,001 020,000,0001 o.112 2.2631

NA'IVIAT ID AiC - 6 IVIONTH NXATURITY 030,000,0001 o.152

NA'N/IAT ID A/C - 6 IVIONTH N/IATURITY 30,000,001 040,000,00q 0.153

NA'N/IAT TD A/C _ 6 I\4ONTH I\,IAIURITY 050,000,0001 0.1 54

NA'IVAT TD A/C . 6 MONTH IV]ATURITY 50,000,001 060,o00,0o0l 0.16e

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 6 MONTH IV]ATURITY 070,000,0001 0.1 79

NA'lvlAT TD A/C - 6 MONTH IvIATURIIY 080.000,0001 0.1 B0

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 6 IV1ONTFI IV]ATURITY 80,000,001 090,000,00q 0.181

NA'MAT TD AiC - 6 IV1ONTH IV]ATURITY 01 00,000,0001 0.214 4.3253

NA'N/IAT TD A/C _ 6 IVIONTH IV]ATURITY 1 00,000,001 02s0,ooo,oo0l 0.267 5.3965

NA'N/IAT ID A/C - 6 IVIONTH IV]ATURITY 0500,000,000J 0.212 5.4976

NA'IVIA] ID A/C - 6 IVIONTH IVATURITY 500,000,001 0750,000,0001 0.211

NA'N/IAI ID AiC - 6 IVIONIH MAIURITY 750,000,001 01,000,000,0001 0.287

i{A,tViAT ID A/C - G I\4ONIH MATURITY 099,999,999,999,9991 0.299

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY C o2s,ooq 0.106

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IV]ONTHLY 25,001 0100,00q 0.108 2.1833

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 1 YEAR TVONTHLY 1 00.001 0s00,00q 0.10e 2.203

NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR IVIONTI-ILY 01,000,00q 0.1 10 2.2233

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR N/IONTHLY 1,000,001 0s,000,00q 0.1 1 1 2.2435

NA'N/]AT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 010,000,00q 0.?44 4.9316

I\A'IV]AT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 1 0,000,001 020,000,00q o.24s 4.9519

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR N/IONTHLY 20,000,001 o3o,ooo,ooq 0.246 4.9721

NA'IVIAT TD A/C . .I YEAR N/IONTIILY 30,000,001 040,000,0001 o.241 4.5523

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 40,000,001 0s0,000,0001 0.248 5.0125

NA'lVlAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 50,000,001 060,000,0001 0.249 5.0327

NA'IV]AI TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTI]LY 60,000,001 070,000,0001 o.2so

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR TVIONIHLY 70,000,001 080,000,00q 0.25i

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONIHLY 80,000,001 090,000,00q o.252

NA'IVIA] TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 90,000,001 01o0,o00,oool 0.2s3

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IV]ONTHLY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,0001 0.2s7 5. 1 944

NA'IVIAI TD A/C - 1 YEAR MONTHLY 250,000,001 0500,000,0001 0.262

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONTHLY 500,000,00 1 07s0,000,0001 0.267

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR MONTHLY 750,000,001 01,000,000,0001 o.212

NA'N/IAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIONIHIY '1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,99q O.?77

NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR QUARTERLY 0 02s,00q 0.107

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY 25,00-, 0100,00q 0.10e 2.2135

NA'N/]AT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARIERLY 100,001 0s00,00q 0.1 1o 2.2237

NA'MAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY 500,001 01 ,000.00q 0.1 1 1 2.243

NA'MAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARIERLY i,000,001 05,000,00q o:12 2.2631

NA'IVAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY 5,000,001 010,000,0001 o.245 4.95 1 I
NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 1 YTAR QUARIERLY 1 0,000,001 020,000,00q 0.246

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 1 YEAR QUARTIRLY 20,000,001 030,000,00q 0.247

NA'N/IAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARIERLY 30,000,001 040,000,00q 0.248

,Y

Profit
Rate

q

1 00,0011

1,000,0011

20,000,0011

40,000,0011

60,000,0011

70,000,0011

90,000,0011

250,000,0011

1,000,000,0011

500,0011

5,000,0011

c,,ty,
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To Pool lweiqhtaqes
I

From PoolAcct. Description

40,000,001NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

0.250060,000,000150,000,001NA'IV]AI ID A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

070,000,00q 0.25160,000,00'1NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

0.252080,000,00q7 0,000,00 1NA'MAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

0.253090,000,00q80,000,001NA'MAI ]D A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

or oo,ooo,oool o.zs490,000,001NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR QUARIERLY
5.3 965100,000,001 o.2670250,000,00qNA'MAI ID A/C . 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

0.2630500,000,00q250,000,001NA'IV{AI TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

500,000,001 0.268ozso,ooo,ooolNN'VIAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

01,000,000,0001 0.21s750,000,001NA'MAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR QUARIERLY

1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,99E 0.278NA'N/IAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR QUARTERLY

2.1813025,ooq o.'108CNA'MAI ID A/C - '1 YEAR MAIURITY

2.?2425,001 0.1 100100,00qNA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY

2.24341 00,001 0.1110500,00qNA'N/IAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR IVIATURITY

01,000,00q o.112 2.2637NA'MAI TD A/C - 1 YEAR MAIURI]Y 500,001

2.28391,000,001 0.11305,000,00qNA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY

010,000,00q o.246 4.5121NA'MAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY 5,000,001

4.9923'10.000,001 020,000,00q o.241NA'IV]AT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURIIY

5.0125NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIA]URIIY 20,000,001 o.248030,000,0001

o4o,ooo,0ool 0.24sNA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY 30,000,001

NA'IVINT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY 40,000,001 0.250050,000,0001

060.000,00q 0.2s1NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 'I YEAR IVIATURITY 50,000,001

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIAIURITY 60,000,001 0.25?070,000,0001

70,000,001 080,000,00q 0.2s3NA'IVIAT TD A/C . 1 YEAR IVIATURITY

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 1 YEAR MATURITY 80,000,001 0.255090,000,00q

90,000,001 0100,000,0001 0.2s8NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 1 YEAR MATURITY

NA'IV]AT ]D A/C - 1 YEAR IVIAIURITY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,0001 o.267

NA'IVIAI TD A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURITY 250,000,001 oso0,0o0,oo0l o.212

5.6997NA'IVAT ID A/C - 1 YEAR IVIATURIIY 500,000,001 07s0,000,0001 0.282

NA'MNT TD A/C - 1 YEAR TVIATURIIY 750,000,00't 01 .000.000.0001 0.292
I

NA'IVIAI ID AiC - 1 YEAR N/IATURIIY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999.9991 0.302

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONTHLY ( 025,00q 0.10e

2.2418NA'MAI TD A/C - 2 YEARS MONII.II.Y 25,001 0100,00q 0.1 1 1

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 100,001 0s00,00q ot12 2.2638

NA'MAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 500,001 01,000,00q 0.1 1 3

NA'MAT ID A/C _ 2 YEARS MONIHLY 1,000,001 0s,000,00q 0.1 1 4

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 2 YEARS MONTHLY 5,000,001 010,000,00q 0.247

NA'I\4AI ID A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONTHLY 10,000,001 020,000,00q o.248

NA'MAI ID A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONTHLY 20,000,001 030,000,0001 o.24e

NA'MAI TD A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONII]LY 30,000,001 040,000,0001 0.250

NA'IVIAT ID AiC . 2 YEARS MONTHLY 40,000,001 oso,o0o,0ool 0.251

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONTHLY 50,000,001 060,000,00q o.252

NN 'MNT TD A/C - 2 YEARS N/]ONTIILY 60,000,001 070,000,00q 0.2s3

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 70,000,001 080,000,00q o.2s4

NA'MAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 80,000,001 0s0,000,00q 0.2ss

NA'IVlAT ID A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 90,000,00 1 0100,000,00q 0.2s6

NA'MAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS MONTHLY 'r 00,000,001 02s0,000,0001 0.260

NA'IVAT ID A/C _ 2 YEARS N4ONTHLY 2 50.000,001 0s00,000,0001 0.26s

NA'N/IAi ID A/C - 2 YEARS IVIONTHLY s00,000,001 0750,000,0001 0.270

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS I\,4ONTHLY 750,000,001 1 0t,000,000,0001 0.215

0.249050,000,00

C",V
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zsz'o boo'ooo'oe o t00'000'02  -LIUNIVA SUV]  Z _ tr/V Cl IVIA,VN

ztLo9 tsz o looo'ooo'ozo 100'000'0 r A1I}JN]VA SUV]A Z _ ]/V C1 IVIA,VN

osz o looo'ooo'oro 100'000'9 AIlUnlvnJ suvl^ z - c/v cl lvl/v,vN
oroc T r. r'o boo'ooo'Eo r00'000'r AIIUN]VA] SUV]A Z - 3/V Cl 1VIA,VN

LbbI,Z err'o boo'ooo'ro 100'009  JIUNIV[/\J SUV]  Z - 3/V O1 IVIA,VN

bvzt'z s r r'o boo'ooso 100'00 t Allunlvht suvl^ z - t/v cl lvt^,vN
vot z ,LL'O boo'oo,o 00'92 Altunlvm suvl^ z - tr/v 01 lvnJ,vN

9O9Z'Z zLL o boo'szo c  lrunlvm suvl^ z - 3/v cl lvl^,vN
tqz'o luuu'uuu'uuu'uuu'uuo r00'000'000'L AIU]IUVnO SUV]A z - c/V Cl -tVA.VN

sLZ'o looo'ooo'ooo'ro t00'000'091 AIU]IUVnO SUV]A Z - ]/V CI IVIA.VN

L LZ'O looo'ooo'onro to0'000'00s Atulluvno sdvl^ z - f/v cl tvl^,vN
esz o looo'ooo'ooso r00'000'092 A'ldlluvno suvl^ z - c/v cI lvl ,t,vN

r.ez'o looo'ooo'oszo t00'000'00 t AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - 3/V CI lVA.VN

Lsz'o looo'ooo'oolo r00'000'06 Atultuvno suvl^ z - oiv cl lvl^,vN
esz o boo'ooo'ooo t00'000'08 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - f,/V Cl IVIA,VN

992 0 boo'oor'oto t00'000'01 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - 3/V CI IVIA,VN

bsz o hoo'ooo'oro t00'000'09 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - 3/V OI IVIA,VN

t9z'0 boo'ooo'ono r00'000'09 Atulluvno suvl^ z - 3/v cl lvt^,vN

zsz o looo'ooo'ono t00'000'0,  IU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - 3/V CT IV/\I,VN

L9Z'O looo'ooo'oro t00'000'0t AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - 3/V CI IVIA,VN

092 0 boo'ooo'oto r00'000'02 A.tulluvnb suvl^ z - l/v o1 ivn,vN
6nz'o boo'ooo'ozo r00'000'0 t AIU]IUVIIO SUV.IA Z . 3/V OI IVA,VN

Irz 0 looo'ooo'rto r00'000'9 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A Z - f/V OI IVIA,VN

gbzt'z Itt 0 hoo'ooo'so r00'000't  tulluvnD suvl^ z - 3/v ct lvt^,vN

zvot.'z itt 0 boo'ooo'to t00'009 Atulluvno sdvl^ z - 3/v cr lvn,vN
61,82'Z r r r'o boo'ooso r00'00 L AIUIIUVNO SUV]  Z - ]/V C1 1VAI,VN

gtgz',Z ZIL'O boo'oo,o 100'92  tultuvno suvll z - f,/v c-t lvl^,vN

h.'*,0il.'0 l  IU]TUVNO S8V]A Z - 3/V CT IVA,VN

082'0 luuu'uoo'ouu'uuo'ooo 100'000'000'r AIHJ,NOAI SUV]A Z . 3/V CT IVW,VN
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6Lz'0 000'000'000'r0 r00'000'09 r Alluntvm suvl^ t - f,/v cl .tv^,vN
b LZ'O 000'000'0910 100'000'00s AltUn_tvn suvl^ t - 3/v cl lvy\l,vN
692 0 000'000'0090 r.00'000'092 A1IUNIVAI SUV]A E - 3/V CI IVIA,VN

ngz'0 000'000'0920 r.00'000'00 r AIIUNIVAI SUV]A T - 3/V CI ]VIA.VN

092 0 000'000'00 r0 t00'000'06 Altunlvn SUVIA e - f,/V 01 .tVrA,VN

692 0 000'000'060 t00'000'08 AIIUN1VA SUV:IA t - f/V CT IVA,VN
892 0 c00'000'080 t00'000'01 AltUnlVnJ SdVIA t - 3/V C1 lVAr,VN

LgZ'O t00'000'010 r00'000'09  IIUN.LVI^I SUV]  [ - ]/V CI IVIA.VN

992 0 100'000'090 100'000'09 A.UUNIVU\ SUV]A T ' C/V CI IVIA,VN

992',0 )00'000'090 100'000'0t AllunLvw suvl^ t - tru or lvt^l,vN
b92'o 100'000'0b0 t00'000'0t Allunrvn suvl^ t - l/v cl lvr^,vN
t92 0 000'000'0t0 t00'000'02 AIIUflIVA SUV:IA t - 3/V Ol lVtA,VN

Z9Z'O 000'000'020 t00'000'0 t  1IUNIVA SdV]  T - :]/V C1 IVIA,VN

t9z0 000'000'0 r0 r00'000'9  lluntvt^ suvl^ t - f/v 01 lvt^,vN
8LL'O t00'000'90 r00'000'r AIIUN1VAI SUV]  T - 3/V CI lVIA.VN

L l. r'0 )00'000'r.0 t 00'009 AltUnlVm SUVl,^ t - f,/V C1 _rVtA,Vr{

Itt 0 t00'0090 t00'00 r. AltUntvn suvll t - f/v c1 lvni,vN
9tl0 )00'00 t0 LOO,9Z Altdnlvl^ suv3A r - J/v c1 1vm,vN

'LL'O
100'920 l AIIUN1VAI SUV]A E - ]/V Cl IVIA,VN

zSz o 566'666'666'666'660 r00'000'000'L A'tulluvno suvl^ t - 3/v ot tvr^,vN
LLZ'O c00'000'000'r0 r00'000'09r Atulluvno sdvl^ t - t/v cl r.vr^,vN

zLz'0 c00'000'0910 r00'000'009  IU]IUVNO SUV]A I - ]/V C1 -LVAI.VN

LgZ',O t00'000'00s0 100'000'092 ,^.ldlruvno suvl^ t - f,/v cl lvr^,vN
Z9Z'O r00'000'0920 r00'000'00 r AIU]IUVNO SUV]A T - 3/V CI lVA.VN
892 0 100'000'00 t0 t00'000'06 AIUSIUVNO SUV]A T - 3/V OI IVIA,VN

192'.0 100'000'060 100'000'08  IU]IUVNO SUV]A T . J/V CI 1VIA.VN

992'0 100'000'080 r00'000'01 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A 
' 

- tr/V CI IVAI.VN

992'0 100'000'0t0 100'000'09 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A T . f/V CI IVY\I,VN

19z'0 100'000'090 r.00'000'09 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A 
' 

. ]/V 01 IVIA.VN

t9z'0 000'000'090 t00'000'0t  IU]TUVNO SUV]  t - 3/V OI IVA,VN

Z9Z'O 000'000'0r0 100'000'0t AIU]IUVNO SUV]A t - 3/V CI IVIA,VN

LgZ'O 000'000'0t0 t00'000'02 AIU]LUVND SUV]A T - 3/V CI IVIA,VN

t90 9 092 0 000'000'020 t00'000'0 t A-lultuvno suvl^ t - 3/v ol lvr^,vN

8Zt0 9 6bz'o 000'000'0 t0 100'000'9 AIU]IUVNO SUV]A T . 3/V OI lVA,VN

Itr. 0 000'000'90 r00'000't Atulluvno suvl^ t - 3/v o1 .rv^,vN

Itt'0 000'000'r0 r00'009 Arulluvno suvl^ t - 3/v 01 lv^,vN

'LL'O
000'0090 100'00 L AIU]IUVNO SUV]A T - J/V CI IVA,VN

t L l.'0 000'00 r.0 100'92 AIU]TUVNO SUV]A I - 3/V CT IVA,VN

LLL'O 000'920 3 AIU]TUVNO SUV]A T - f,/V CT IVAI,VN

t 8z'0 666'666'666'666'660 100'000'000'L AIH1NOA1 SUV]A T - f/V CI TVA,VN

9LZ 0 000'000'000'10 r.00'000'09r AIHINOU\ SUV]  T - ]/V CI IVAI.VN

LLZ'O 000'000'09t0 LOO'000'009 AIHINOA SUV:IA t - C/V OI IVIA,VN

992 0 000'000'0090 r00'000'0sz A]HINOIA SUVIA t - 3/V Cl lvt ,VN

r9z 0 000'000'0920 100'000'00 r. AtHtNOnt suvl^ t - l/v or rvn,vN

LqZ'O )00'000'00 L0 100'000'06 AIHINOAI SUV]A E - C/V CT IVAJ.VN

992'0 000'000'060 100'000'08 AtHtNOm SUVIA t - f,/V Or lVn,VN

992 0 000'000'080 r00'000'0r AIH1NOIA SUV]A T . C/V CI lVtA.VN

v9z'0 000'000'0r0 100'000'09 AIHINOAI SUV]A T - C/V CI IVIA,VN

t9z 0 000'000'090 100'000'09  rllNot^l SUVIA t - C/V Cl lvt/\,VN

z9z'o 000'000'090 t00'000'0t  tHlNOn SUVIA t - tr/V CI lVlA,VN
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06-lUN-18 12:10:56Profit Rate DeclaraLion Sheet
DaLed:31-MAY-18

General PooI\1t-'lj lsl:mric tlank Ltd.

Acct. Description From Pool To Pool Weightages Profit
Rate

NA']VIAI TD A/C - 3 YEARS IVIATURITY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,999 0.284

NA'MAT TD AiC - 5 YEARS MONTHLY c 02 5,00c 0.11 1

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 5 YEARS N/lONTHLY 25,001 01 00,000 0.113

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 100,001 0500,00c 0.114 2.305 3

NA'IVIAT TD PJC - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 500,001 01,000,00c 0.115

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 5 YEARS IVION]HLY 1,000,001 05,000,00c 0.1 16 2.3445

NA'IV]AI TD A/C . 5 YEARS IVIONTHLY 5,000,001 010,000,00c 0.249

NA'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MONIHLY 1 0,000.001 020,000,00c 0.250

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS IV]ONTHLY 20,000,001 030,000,00c o.?51

NA'IVIAT ]D A/C . 5 YEARS IV1ONTHLY 30,000,00 1 040.000,00c 0.252

NA'MAT ]D A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 40,000,001 050,000,000 0.253

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS IV]ONTHLY 50,000,001 060,000,000 o.254

NA'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 60.000,001 070,000,000 0.255

NA'MAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 70,000,001 080,000,000 0.256

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 80,000,001 090,000,000 o.251

NA'MAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS MONTHLY 90,000,001 01 00,000,000 0.258

NA'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS I\4ONTHLY 1 00,000,001 0250,000,000 o.262

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 5 YEARS IVIONIHLY 250,000,001 0500,000,000 o.261

NA'MAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS IV]ONIHLY 500,000,001 0750,000,000 o.212

NA'IVIAT ID A/C . 5 YEARS MONIHLY 750,000,001 01,000,000,000 0.211

NA'IVIAI TD A/C - 5 YEARS IVIONTIlLY 1 ,000,000,00 1 099,999,999,999,999 0.282

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY C 025,00c 0.112

NA'IV]AT ID A/C - 5 YEARS QUARIERLY 25,001 0100,000 0.114

NA'IV]AT TD A/C _ 5 YEARS QUATiTERLY 100,001 0500,000 0.115

NA'MAI ID A/C - 5 YEARS QUARIERLY s00,001 01,000,000 0.1 16

NA'IVAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARIERLY 1,000,001 05,000,000 0.117

NA'N/IAI TD A/C . 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 5,000,001 01 0,000,000 0.250

NA'MAI TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 10,000,001 020,000,000 0.251

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 20,000,001 030,000,00c o.252

NN 'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARIERLY 30,000,001 040,000,00c o.253

NA'IV]AT ID PJC - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 40,000,001 050,000,00c 0.254

NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 50,000,001 060,000,00c 0.255

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 60,000,001 070,000,00c 0.256

NA'MAT ]D A/C - 5 YEARS QUARIERLY 70,000,001 080,000,00c o.257

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUAR]ERLY 80,000.001 090,000,00c 0.258

NA'A/IAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 90,000,001 01 00,000,000 0.259

NA'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY '100,000,001 0250,000,000 0.263

NA'V|AT TD AiC - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 250,000,001 0500,000,000 0.268

NA'MAI TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 500,000,001 0750,000,000 0.21 3

NA'IVIAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS QUARTERLY 750,000,00 1 01,000,000,000 0.218

NA'IVIAT ID A/C _ 5 YEARS QUARIERLY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999.999 0.283

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS I\4AIURITY C 02 5,00c 0.1 14

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MATURITY 25,00 1 01 00,000 0.116

NA'IVIAI ID A/C - 5 YEARS MATURITY 1 00,001 0500,00c 0.'l 1 7 2. 3 666

NA'MAT TD AiC _ 5 YEARS IVIATURITY 500,001 01,000,00( 0.1 18

NA'MAT TD AiC _ 5 YEARS MATURIIY 1,000,001 05,000,00c 0.119

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS IVIATURITY 5.000,001 01 0,000,00c 0.252

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 5 YEARS MA]URITY 't0,000,001 020,000,00c 0.253

NA'MAT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MATURITY 20,000,001 030,000,00c 0.254

NA'IV]AT TD A/C - 5 YEARS MATURITY 30,000,001 040,000,00c 0.255

Cr,ry



L

L LZ'O c00'000'000' r 0 r.00'000'09r Allunlvn HlNow-z - 3/v ol tvt^,vN
LqZ'O r00'000'09r0 t.00'000'009 Altunlvm Hl.NotA-z - c/v 01 lvt^,vN
ngz 0 100'000'0090 r.00'000'092 Illunivn HINotA-z - c/v cI lvn,vN
t9z 0 100'000'0920 r00'000'00 r.

99t 0 100'000'00 L0 t00'000'06
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,9 r'0 000'000'080 r00'000'0r AllEnlvn HINOIA-Z - 3/V C1 lvn,VN
t9 r.'0 000'000'0r0 r.00'000'09

^.llunlvv\t 
HtNon-z - f/v ct lvm,vN
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z9t 0 000'000'090 t00'000'0t  ]IUNIVAJ HINOIA-Z - ]/V Cl lVA.VN
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90 r'0 )00'0090 100'00 L Allunl.vl^r HINol^l-z - 3/v cl lvr^,vN
90t 0 )00'00 r0 r.00'92  llUnlvt^l HlNol/\l-z - 3/v cr -rvr^,vN
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100'000'092  ltUnIVn SUVIA I - f/V 01 rVn,VN08z 0 r00'000'000'r0
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A1IUN-LVAI SUVSA S - ]/V Cl 1VIA.VNc00'000'00 L0 100'000'06t92 0

100'000'08 AIIUNj-V^ SUV]  9 - f,/V CI IVIA.VN092 0 )00'000'060
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06-JUN-18 12:10:56Profit Rate Decl-aration SheeE
Dated:31-I,IAY-18

General Poolr.1, l1 i'i; r,ri Lirrrri. J..tri

Acct. Description From Pool To Pool Weightages

NA'IVIAT ID A/C - 2-MONTH MATURITY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,99S 0.28 1

CHARITY FUNDS ACCOUNT t 099,999,999,999,999 0.1 03

N/]ODARABA PLACEIVIENT 6 IV1ONIH (GP) ( 099,999,999,999,99!

HIFAZAT NEW FCY SAV DEP-USD 0 099,999,999.999,99S 0.041 8281

IIIFAZAT NEW FCY SAV DEP-GBP 0 099,999,999,999,99S 0.005 1011

I]IFAIAT NEW FCY SAV DEP-EUIt C 099,999,999,999,99! 0.002 0404

ASAAN SAVINGS ACCOUNT C 099.999.999,999,99€ 0.1 03 2.081 I

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 C 01 00,00( 0..194 3.921

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1
'r 00,001 0500,00c 0.1 94 3.9211

IlIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 1 500,001 0 t,000,000 0.1 94 3.9211

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 1,000,001 05,000,000 0.194 3.921 1

I]IFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 5,000,001 01 0,000,000 0.1 94 3.92i 1

IlIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 1 0,000,001 025,000,000 0.1 94 3.92 1 1

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 25,000,001 050,000,000 0.1 94 3.921 1

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 1 50,000,001 01 00,000,000 0.1 94 3.9211

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS ']
1 00,000,001 0200,000,000 0.1 94

}IIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 1 200,000,001 0300,000,000 0.i94 3.9211

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 1 300,000,001 0500,000,000 0.1 94

I]II /\IAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS '] 500,000,001 01,000,000.000 0.'194

IIIFATAT PtI.]S SAVING DEPOSITS '] 1,000,000,001 02,000,000,000 0.1 94

IIIFNIAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 1 2.000,000,00c 099,999,999,999,99S 0.194

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSI-IS 2 C 01,000.00c 0.103 2.0818

}]IFAZAI PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 2 1,000,001 05.000.00c 0.1 33 2.6I81

HIFAZAT PtUS SAVING DEPOSIiS 2 s,000,00 1 01 0,000,000 0.1 38 2.1892

iIIFAIAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 2 10,000,001 050,000,000 o.228 4.608 3

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 2 50,000,001 0'100,000,000 0.2 36 4.77

IIIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 2 1 00,000,001 0250,000,000 0.241 4.9923

I1IFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 2 250,000,001 0500,000,000 0.269 s.4369

IIIFNZAT PIUS SAVING DEPOSITS 2 500,000,001 01,000.000,000 0.251

I]IFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 2 1,000,000.000 099,999,999,999,999 o.252

I]IFAZAI PLUS SAVING DEPOSIIS 3 C 0200,000,000 0.1 03 2.0818

IIIFAZAI PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 3 200,000,001 0500,000,000 0.2 B0 5.6 5 93

IiIFAZAT PLI]S SAVING DEPOSITS 3 500,000,001 0750,000,00c 0.2 85 5.7 603

IlIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOS S 3 750,000,001 01,000,000,000 0.281

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSITS 3 1.000.000,001 02,000,000,000 0.302

I]IFAZAT F'LUS SAVING DEPOSITS 3 2,000,000,001 0 3,000,000,00c 0.302 6. 1 039

HIFAZAT PLUS SAVING DEPOSIiS 3 3,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,99€ 0.302 6. 1 039

NA'MAT TD AiC - 1 1 MONTH IV]ATURITY ( 099,999,999,999,99S 0.1 34

I\A'N,4AT TD A/C - 1 3 IVIONTI.IS IV1ATURITY

I',]A'N4A] TD A/C _ 1 6IVIONiHS IVIAIURIIY

(. 099,999,999,999,99E 0.1 39

t 099,999,999,999,99S o.14 4

l\iA IVlAl ID A/C - 1 1 YEAR MATURIIY ( 099,999,999,999,999 0.?22

NN 'MNT TD A/C - 1 2 YFARS MATI.'RITY C 099,999,999,999,99S 0.226

N]A'N/IAT TD A/C . .I 
3 YEARS IVIATURITY t 099.999.999,999 0.230

NA'IVIAT TD A/C _ 1 5 YEARS MATURIIY C 099,999,999,999,999 o.234

NA'MAT TD A/C - 2 1 YEAR MONTHLY C 099,999,999,999,999 0.1 75

NA'N/IAI TD A/C . 2 2 YEARS MON]HLY

NA'|VIAT ID A/C - 2 3 YEARS IV]ONIHLY

C 099,999,999,999,999 0.1 76

C 099,999,999,999,999 0.117

i.'Ji|IVIAT ]D A/C - 2 5 YEARS IV]ONIHLY C 099,999,999,999,999 0.1 78

i{A,IVAJ TD A/C _ 3 1 YEAR QUARTERLY C

C

099,999.999.999,999 0.1 80

NA'N/IAI TD A/C - 3 2 YEARS QUARIERLY 099,999,999,999,999 0.18 1

7
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General Pool

s l]Ail: YtAtit Y

I\IJVAN

t,lA tvlAT Tt) - 2 YEARS I-IAI F Y[ARLY

f.JA

NA'{VIAT TD AiC - 2 YEARS HALF

|\IA tvt/\l InI Yi:n RLY

i..]A'N,iAI TD - 2 YEARS III\LF YEARLY

N,'\'iV]NT TD A/C -

, li '.1.,,ri. il:rrrl, l.iJ.

I t/\ RL

r tD . 2 YEARS III\LF YT-ARLY

HAI T YEARLYiit\

iin'[/1AI TD

I\;\'I/1AI TD A/C - 2 YE

NA'iVIAT - 2 YEARS H/\LF YEARLY

. 2 YEARS

S

VING ACCOUNT

PREPARED BY:

H FCG - MANAGMENT

TIPPROVEt)

MUFTI SYED SABIR HUSSAIN
RESIDENT SHARI'AH BOARD MEMBER

DED BY:

EED - DIVISION HEAD - FCG

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN RIZVI

CHIEF FINANCIAT OFFICER

Acct. Descriptio|r Frorn Pool To Pool Weightages Profit
Rate

i!N.IVIAI ID AiC - 3 3 YEARS QIJAR]ERLY ( 099,999,999,999,99s 0.1 82

NA'N/IAT TD A/C - 3 5 YEARS QUARIERLY ( 099.999,999,999,99s 0.1 83

hIA'IV]AT TD A/C - 4 1 I\/IONIII IVIATURIIY ( 099,999,999,999,999 0.r88

I\DVANCE SECURITY RECEIPT - CAR I.,IARAH ( 099,999,999,999,999 0.001

N I)VANCE SECURITY RECEIPI - EQUIP IJARAH

,\llV Sl:CUIIITY RECEIPT - LC UNtlUt VIURABAHA

( 099,999,999,999,9e9 0.001 0202

( 099,999,999,999,999 0.001 0

,rilV SECtiltlIY RECEIPT - BANK GUARANTEE

n IJV SI:CtJRIIY R[CEIPI - DN4 OTI lF-R

/\t)V STCI.]IIITY RECEIPT - DIVI SINTF

C 099,999,999,999,99s 0.001 .0202

C 099,99S,999,999,99i1 0.001 .0201

c 099,999,999,999,99S 0.001 .0201

i\I)V SICI.JRITY RECEIPI . OTIIIIIS

,IJ\/ SICI,IRITY ttECEIPT - ADVANCI RENTALS

c 099,999,999,999,999 0.001 .0202

C 099,999,999,999,999 0.001

C 099.999.999,999,9 9! 0.001

c 099,999,999,999,99! 0.001

c 099,999,999,999,99!

i']A.i\IAT TD A/C - 2 YEARS I-iALF YEARLY C 025,00r 0.111

IJ/\.NI/\] TD A/C . 2 YEARS HALI. YEARLY 25,001 01 00,00c 0.113

J\A'N/AT TD AiC . 2 YEARS HALF YEARLY

/\I ID A/C - 2 YEARS HALI: YIARLY

1 00,001 0500.00c 0.114

500,001 01,000,00( 0.'l 1 5

I\I|NIAt ID A/C - 2 YEAIIS IIALI. YEARLY

NA'I\IAI ]D A/C - 2 YEARS I-{AI-F YEAIII.Y

1,000,001 05,000,00c 0.1 16

5,000,001 01 0,000,00c o.249

s,000,001 01 0,000,00c

1 0,000,001 020,000,000 0.250

20,000,001 030,000,000 0.251

r.lr\.iviAl ID A/C - 2 YEARS HALF YEARLY 30,000,001 040,000,00c 0.2s2

N]A'IVIAI TD A/C - 2 YEARS IIALT YEARIY 40,000,001 050,000,000 0.253

50,000,001 060,000,000 0.254

50,000,001 060,000,000

60,000,001 070,000,000 0.25s

i'JA'NI/\I TD A/C - 2 YE,ARS III\tF YF-ARLY 60,000,00i 070,000,00c

70,000,001 080.000,000 0.256

80,000,001 090,000,00r 0.?57

90,000,001 0100,000,00c 0.258

1 00,000,00 1 0250,000,00c 0.262

250,000,001 0500,000,00c 0.267

500,000,00 1 0750,000,00c o.212

hJ/\.N/AI ID A/C . 2 YEARS HALF YEARLY 750,000,001 01.000,000,00c 0.217

IJA'N/IAt TD A/C - 2 YEARS HAL,i: YEAIILY 1,000,000,001 099,999,999,999,999 o.287

099,999,999,999,999 0.104 2.1017

I
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